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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4318
ANSWERED ON:06.09.2012
ROB OVER JIND ROHTAK ROAD CROSSING
Choudhry Smt. Shruti

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the current status of construction of the Road Over Bridge (RoB) over the Delhi-Bhatinda railway line crossing on the Narwana-
Jind-Rohtak Road near Patiala Chowk; and 

(b) the amount allocated and spent for the said work so far?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA) 

(a): Work of construction of Road Over Bridge (ROB) on cost sharing basis in lieu of Level Crossing No.113-B at Narwana-Jind-
Rohtak Road near Patiala Chowk was sanctioned in Railway Works Progremme 2011-12. General Arrangement Drawing (GAD) of
the work has been approved. Detailed Estimate is under approval. 

(b): Being a new work, it is at planning and estimate stage. So no expenditure has been incurred. Budget allotment of this year (2012-
13) is Rs.1 lakh. 


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  RAILWAYS LOK SABHA
	Answer

